Rang Concurrent(s)

1 Maude Laroche
Rose Gauthier
Alexandra Tremblay
Océanne Chabot
Ariane Bernier

Ann Lavalliere

o uhs WwN

Anne Marie Champagne

B

Skate Canada

Date:

7-févr.-2025

Invitation Claude-Routhier

Victoriaville

6 février 2025 au 9 février 2025
Silver Women (Adulte moins de 35 ans Evé. 26) Free Skate

Résultat du segment

Club

St-Bruno

Trois-Riviéres

ESG Drummond / St-Cyrille
ESG Drummond / St-Cyrille
Victoriaville

ESG Drummond / St-Cyrille

Région
CcC

MA

CcC

CcC

CC

CcC

19:21:47

Marie-Soleil Chagnon

A

Patinage Canada

Points

24.20
23.82
20.20
19.93
17.34
17.32



